

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 184

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM1252:

2 a. On page 1, line 23, after the second "and" insert "the";

3 b. On page 2, line 7, after the comma insert "(a)"; in line 9 strike  
4 the second comma and after the second "and" insert "(b)"; in line 13  
5 strike the comma; and in line 15 strike "right-of-way" and insert  
6 "rights-of-way";

7 c. On page 3, line 8; and page 21, line 13, strike "permit granting"  
8 and insert "permit-granting";

9 d. On page 4, line 14, strike beginning with the second comma  
10 through "section" and insert "of Historic Places, in accordance with  
11 Stipulation"; and strike beginning with the second "the" in line 15  
12 through "Antennas" in line 16 and insert "Review of Effects on Historic  
13 Properties for Certain Undertakings Approved by the Federal  
14 Communications Commission";

15 e. On page 8, line 31, strike "non-discriminatory" and insert  
16 "nondiscriminatory"; and

17 f. On page 22, line 15, strike "area" and insert "areas".